2022 COMMUNITIES OF PRACTICE 
CALL SCHEDULE AND CONTACT LIST

	[bookmark: _Hlk31363287]Webinar/Discussion Topics- all discussions will be 1 hour
	Date

	· Changing Landscape of Healthcare: Covid, Community Needs, Screening Guidelines
	2/28/22, 12 pm CST / 1pm EST

	· Team Maureen: Cervical Cancer Health Education
	3/28/22, 12 pm CST/1 pm EST

	· Technology to support See, Test & Treat
	4/25/22, 1:30 pm CST/2:30pm EST

	· End of year Communities of Practice Wrap- Up
	TBD



CONTACT LIST

	Institution
	POC 
	Email address
	Lead Pathologist
	Email address

	Cambridge Health Alliance
	Kmiec, Lucia
	lkmiec@challiance.org
	Rebecca Osgood, MD, FCAP
	rosgood@challiance.org


	Charles Drew 
	Michele Diehm, MPH
	Michele.Diehm@charlesdrew.com
	Ana Yuil-Valdes, MD, FCAP
	ana.yuilvaldes@unmc.edu

	Cleveland Clinic
	NaSheema Anderson
	Andersn1@ccf.org
	Chris Booth, MD

Dr. Kelsey McHugh
	BoothC1@ccf.org


MCHUGHK3@ccf.org

	Indiana University School of Medicine/ Gennesaret Free Clinic
	Teri Duell
	tbduell@iu.edu

	Gail Vance, MD, FCAP
	ghvance@iu.edu

	Liberty Dayton Regional Medical Center
	Melissa Richards

Larry MacNeil
	mrichards@libertydaytonrmc.com

lmacneil@libertydaytonrmc.com

	Dr. Laura Jiminez-Quintero, MD, FCAP

Jesse Adame, MD
	ppapllc@gmail.com

	Loyola University Medical Center
	Nicole Powell
	Nicole.Powell001@lumc.edu

	Eva Wojcik, MD, FCAP
	ewojcik@lumc.edu

	Montefiore Medical Center
	Judy Huie-Kennedy

Robert Barclay
	JHUIEKE@montefiore.org

rbarclay@montefiore.org

	Michael Prystowsky, MD, PhD, FCAP
Mark Suhrland, MD, FCAP
	michael.prystowsky@einstein.yu.edu; msuhrlan@montefiore.org

	Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital
	Saleena Maria
	Saleena.Marria@RWJBH.org

	Zhongren (David) Zhou MD, PhD
	zz442@rwjms.rutgers.edu

	Rutgers Cancer Institute of New Jersey at University Hospital
	Damali Campbell, MD
Nancy Louis
Jessica Backofen Yasmin Abedin 
	campbedm@njms.rutgers.edu

louisn1@uhnj.org
backofen@uhnjfoundation.org
<yna9@njms.rutgers.edu>
	Debra Heller, MD, FCAP
	<hellerds@njms.rutgers.edu>

	University of Mississippi Medical center
	Jimmie Wells 

Patty Dunn
	wells2135@bellsouth.net

pdunn2@umc.edu
	Timothy Allen, MD, JD, FCAP
	tcallen@umc.edu

	White Plains Hospital Family Health Center
	Amanda Gonzalez
Nelson, Deana 
	agonzalez7@wphospital.org
<deanelson@wphospital.org>
	Baljit Singh, MD, FCAP
	BSingh3@wphospital.org





